

SUPR EME COUR T OF I ND I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS  
CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 5987 OF 2009 (for PREL. HEARING)

TELECOM REGULATORY AUTHORITY OF INDIA

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

TATA TELESERVICES LTD.& ANR.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for ex-Parte stay)

Date: 14/09/2009 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ALTAMAS KABIR  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE CYRIAC JOSEPH

For Appellant(s) Mr. Harish N. Salve, Sr. Adv.  
Mr. Sanjay Kapur, Adv.  
Mr. Rajiv Kapur, Adv.  
Ms. Shubhra Kapur, Adv.  
Ms. Arti Singh, Adv.  
Ms. Kanika Singh, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
ORDER

Issue notice returnable four weeks hence.  
In the meantime, the amount already  
deposited by the respondents in a separate account shall  
not be dealt with.

(Sheetal Dhingra)  
Court Master

(Juginder Kaur)  
Court Master