

ITEM NO.133

REGISTRAR COURT.2

SECTION XVII

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR ASHOK MENON

CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 5987 OF 2009

TELECOM REGULATORY AUTHORITY OF INDIA

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

TATA TELESERVICES LTD.& ANR.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for stay)

Date: 09/04/2010 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

For Appellant(s)

Mr. Sanjay Kapur,Adv.
Mr. Suhaas R. Joshi, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Aribam Guneshwar Sharma,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Counsel for the Parties are directed to file
statement of case within four weeks.

List the matter on 10.05.2010.

(Ashok Menon)
Registrar

PS