

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS
CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 5987 OF 2009
BEFORE THE REGISTRAR SUNIL THOMAS

TELECOM REGULATORY AUTHORITY OF INDIA

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

TATA TELESERVICES LTD.& ANR.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for stay

Date: 06/01/2011 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

For Appellant(s) Ms. Ashmi Mohan,Adv.
Mr. Sanjay Kapur,Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. M.Ali Shoket,Adv.
Mr. Pukhrambam Ramesh Kumar,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Counsel for the appellants has filed statement of
case. Counsel for the respondents seeks four weeks time
as a last chance for filing statement of case. Granted as
a last chance.

List the matter on 14.2.2011.

(SUNIL THOMAS)
Registrar